AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1| 8

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

123 01/31/2011 115C001833

6. ISSUED BY CODE |00518 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE |0 0523
Oak Ridge Thomas Jefferson Site Office

U.S. Department of Energy U.S. Department of Energy

P.O. Box 2001 Thomas Jefferson Site Office

Oak Ridge TN 37831 12000 Jefferson Avenue

Newport News VA 23606
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
JEFFERSON SCIENCE ASSOCIATES, LLC, A SURA/CSC
12000 JEFFERSON AVENUE 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
NEWPORT NEWS VA 23606-4468
10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
% |IDE-AC05-060R23177
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 557181422 FACILITY CODE 04/14/2006
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[[1The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [Jis extended. [ ]is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
ltems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By

separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net Increase: $388 ,646.47

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)

X Incremental Funding Modification; Clause I.121

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. [Jis required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
LIST OF CHANGES:

Reason for Modification : Funding Only Action
Obligated Amount for this Modification: $388,646.47
New Total Obligated Amount for this Award: $724,426,046.47

The following is for information only and does not represent any changes other than those
detailed above. The amounts following the incrementally funded amount are generated based
on the ceiling price and do not necessarily represent current obligations nor
appropriations to the various accounts.

Continued ...

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Jimmie R. Hudgens

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
Signature on File
g 01/31/2011
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED
DE-AC05-060R23177/123

PAGE OF

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JEFFERSON SCIENCE ASSOCIATES, LLC, A SURA/CSC COMPANY

ITEM NO.
(A)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B)

QUANTITY
(C)

UNIT
(D)

UNIT PRICE
(E)

AMOUNT
(F)

00001

New Total Amount for this Award: $2,224,426,046.47

Incremental Funded Amount changed: from
$724,037,400.00 to $724,426,046.47
CHANGES FOR LINE ITEM NUMBER: 1

Total Amount changed

from $724,037,400.00 to $724,426,046.47

Obligated Amount for this modification:
$388,646.47

Incremental Funded Amount changed from
$724,037,400.00 to $724,426,046.47

FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 04/17/2006 to 05/31/2015

Change Item 00001 to read as follows (amount shown
is the total amount) :

MANAGEMENT AND OPERATION OF THE THOMAS JEFFERSON
NATIONAL ACCELERATOR FACILITY.

Incrementally Funded Amount: $724,426,046.47
Amount: $724,426,046.47

Amount: $0.00

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



Financial Plan Number: 9

Contract Modification Number: ** No MOD **

Rpt Entity: OR Jefferson Science Associates LLC

Fiscal Year: 2011
Fiscal Month: 04

| Financial Plan Report - Detail I

OR23177 - JEFFERSON SCIENCE ASSOCIATES, LLC

Site: OR

Page 1 of 2
Report: RFP0001

Report Generated on: January 25, 2011 at 01:42:47 PM

Rpt Fund Leg Legacy Obj. Local Legacy Beginning BA Total

Entity Code FT program B&R Class  Use Project WFO Order Number Uncosted Obs Previous Change Revised Available
472101 00510 1W 1720614 650102000 25400 0000000 0000000 0496240 AGRJSA-2006S015 0.00 0.00 -3,042.00 -3,042.00 -3,042.00
472101 00510 1W 1720614 650102000 25400 0000000 0000000 0495243  JSA2009S005 54.00 0.00 -104.00 -104.00 -50.00
472101 00510 1W 1720616 650201010 25400 0000000 0000000 0493924  JSA-2008S010 612.00 0.00 -612.00 -612.00 0.00
472101 00510 1W 1720616 650201010 25400 0000000 0000000 0493925 JSA-20085012 547.00 0.00 -547.00 -547.00 0.00
472101 00510 1W 1720616 650201010 25400 0000000 0000000 0496006  JSA-2009S013 149.00 0.00 -217.00 -217.00 -68.00
472101 00510 1W 1720616 650201010 25400 0000000 0000000 0496007  JSA-2009S014 260.00 0.00 -342.00 -342.00 -82.00
472101 00510 1W 1720616 650201010 25400 0000000 0000000 0496046  JSA2009S017 6,077.00 0.00 -6,085.00 -6,085.00 -8.00
472101 00510 1W 1720616 650201010 ~ 25400 0000000 0000000 0498967  JSA2010S019 0.00 99,985.00 55,325.68 155,310.68 155,310.68
472101 00510 1W 1720616 650201010 ~ 25400 0000000 0000000 0499235 JSA2011S003 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
Total for Program Parent/Control Point: 650000000 7,699.00 99,985.00 54,376.68 154,361.68 162,060.68
Total for Fund Type: 1W 7,699.00 99,985.00 54,376.68 154,361.68 162,060.68
472101 00511 2W 1720572 600301010 25400 0000000 0000000 0496459  AGRJSA-2006W012 3,981.00 0.00 -3,981.00 -3,981.00 0.00
472101 00511 2W 1720572 600301010 25400 0000000 0000000 0494917  JSA2009W002 659.14 0.00 -668.14 -668.14 -9.00
472101 00511 2W 1720572 600301010 25400 0000000 0000000 0494916  JSA2009W004 501.68 0.00 -3,766.68 -3,766.68 -3,265.00
472101 00511 2W 1720577 600305000 25400 0000000 0000000 0499234  JSA-2010-W020 0.00 0.00 55,317.35 55,317.35 55,317.35
Total for Program Parent/Control Point: 600000000 5,141.82 0.00 46,901.53 46,901.53 52,043.35
Total for Fund Type: 2W 5,141.82 0.00 46,901.53 46,901.53 52,043.35
472101 00910 3T 1720303 400403309 25400 0000000 0000000 0499323  AGRJSA2011WOO05A 0.00 0.00 25,067.00 25,067.00 25,067.00
472101 00910 3T 1720303 400403309 25400 0000000 0000000 0499324  AGRJSA2011WO011 0.00 0.00 47,530.00 47,530.00 47,530.00
472101 00910 3T 1720303 400403309 25400 0000000 0000000 0499086 AGRXJSA2011W005 0.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00
Total for Program Parent/Control Point: 400000000 0.00 500,000.00 572,597.00 1,072,597.00 1,072,597.00
Total for Fund Type: 3T 0.00 500,000.00 572,597.00 1,072,597.00 1,072,597.00
472101 00512 3W 1720338 400409900 25400 0000000 0000000 0496864 AGRJSA2007W002 0.00 0.00 -330.16 -330.16 -330.16
472101 00512 3W 1720338 400409900 25400 0000000 0000000 0496790  AGRJSA2007W005 1,237.32 0.00 394,374.24 394,374.24 395,611.56
472101 00512 3W 1720338 400409900 25400 0000000 0000000 0492518  AGRJSA2008W002 5,397.61 0.00 -5,397.61 -5,397.61 0.00
Total for Program Parent/Control Point: 400000000 6,634.93 0.00 388,646.47 388,646.47 395,281.40
Total for Fund Type: 3W 6,634.93 0.00 388,646.47 388,646.47 395,281.40
472101 00911 YZ 1721310 YN1901000 25400 0000000 0000000 0494036  90.0R23177.NS40.NA25396.172030: 14,387.00 0.00 -15,149.00 -15,149.00 -762.00
Total for Program Parent/Control Point: YN1900000 14,387.00 0.00 -15,149.00 -15,149.00 -762.00
Total for Fund Type: YZ 14,387.00 0.00 -15,149.00 -15,149.00 -762.00
Total for Recipient Code: OR 33,862.75 599,985.00 1,047,372.68 1,647,357.68 1,681,220.43
Total for Reporting Entity: 472101 33,862.75 599,985.00 1,047,372.68 1,647,357.68 1,681,220.43
Total for OR23177 - JEFFERSON SCIENCE ASSOCIATES, LLC 33,862.75 599,985.00 1,047,372.68 1,647,357.68 1,681,220.43




	Mod 123.pdf
	Finplan 9 Jan 2011.pdf

